
                                                                                 

 

1st of April – 1st of June 2024 

Peep Inside our Stories ... 

... and Bring Out a New One! 
 

Dear Teachers, 

Uniscan Grup Educational and Express Publishing challenge you to take part in the 

national contest “Peep inside our Stories and Bring out a New One!” we are launching 

this spring. We invite you to join our effort to spark pupils' interest, heighten their curiosity, and 

ignite the imaginations of today's learners! 

 

Purpose 

On the one hand, the contest aims to encourage reading comprehension, improve vocabulary, 

create higher-level thinking opportunities for students, and send young curious minds on a 

journey of exploration. 

On the other hand, it aims to develop children's English skills in the age of digital culture, 

offering them the opportunity to improve their language abilities through videos, documentaries, 

and digibook applications (the digital version of the readers). 



 

The Contest Period 

1st of April – 1st of June 2024. 

 

Suggested Readers 

 

Primary students can go for the new Short Tales series and for the already well-known series: 

Storytime (graded in 3 key stages) that will enhance receptive skills through reading and 

listening and also gradually develop productive skills through accompanying activities. Each 

story can also be produced as a play. 

 

Lower/ upper secondary students can tackle the popular ELT Graded Readers and ELT 

Classic Readers (level 1 – 300 headwords, level 2 – 600 headwords, level 3 – 1200 headwords, 

level 4 - 1700 headwords, level 5 – 2300 headwords, level 6 – 3500 headwords), the ELT 

Illustrated Readers (suitable for beginner students in lower/ upper secondary segment starting 

from level 1 - 300 headwords, and continuing with levels 2 – 400 headwords, 3 – 600 headwords 

and 4 – 800 headwords). Students can also select titles from our collection: the ELT Showtime 

Readers which will take students from the page to the stage. 

 

Please place your orders to*: 

Uniscan Grup Educational 

Online: www.uniscan.ro 

Call center: 

Offices: 021.224.50.80; 021.224.50.26 

Mihaela Olaru: 0733.300.909 ; mihaela.olaru@uniscan.ro  

Ileana Briceag: 0733.300.901; ileana.briceag@uniscan.ro  

Nicoleta Ropar: 0733.300.908; nicoleta.ropar@uniscan.ro  

Mariana Vilsan: 0733.300.907; mariana.vilsan@uniscan.ro  

Cristina Lepadatu: 0733.300.906; cristina.lepadatu@uniscan.ro  

Doina Ghita: 0733.300.903; doina.ghita@uniscan.ro 

 

*You can use your fidelity discount for the school year 2023-2024. 
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